
, 

Rule 4.34 - CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's 
Affairs 
Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4 20 

$95/99 

For Official Use 

Company Number 

[ 07384033 

(nsert full name of Packetwalk Systems Limited t/a Systo UK 
company 

Insert full name and address ire Stuart Garner 

94 New Walk 
Leicester 
LE1 7EA 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company’s 
affairs as at 23 May 2013 

Date 4b Signed 

Cc” 

Presenter's name, P0004 For Official Use 

aaaress and reference Packetwalk Systems Limited L ~ 
if any’ 

Stuart Garner 
G2 Advisory Limited 
94 New Walk 

Leicester 

LE1 7EA “A29AXNLT* 
A23 28/05/2013 #137 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited, Glasgow 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Packetwalk Systems Limited t/a Systo UK 

on the 23 May 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

\ believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full Name TAM oof ARSHAD 

ee AS hA . 

Dated 23 - OS 20s 

Signed 

Taicu Vy ValHovaliler WUITTL Holy .Cullt 



t 

! 

rc
 

Packetwalk Systems Limited Va Systo UK 
Statement Of Affairs as at 23 May 2013 

A- Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

NIL 
5,000 00 

34,167 98 
30,000 00 

Assets 
Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Uncharged assets: 
Furmure & Ecupment 

770 00 Stocr 
20,000 00 Casr at Bans, 
34,167.98 Cash at Bank (2) 
30,000 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential Creditors ~~ 

, hu f -05 = 201% Signature 4 adn As ale Date _2 3-05 

Generated by CamScanner from intsig com 

69,167 98 

i 
4 
‘ 
‘ 



. . 

Packetwalk Systems Limited Va Systo UK 

Statement Of Affairs as at 23 May 2013 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 
£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 69,167 98 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

. _ Nit 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 69,167 98 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

- NIL 
69,167.98 

NIL Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 
Based on floating charge assets of Nil _ 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 69,167 98 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

. . . NIL 

Estimated deficlency/surplus of assets after floating charges 69,167 98 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) __. NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 69,167 98 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 55,473 67 

Directors Loan Accounts 3,752 40 

HMRC (VAT) 131,896 75 

ee 18122 82 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (121,954 84) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors . (121,954 84) 

tssued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 100 00 
__ 19000 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members a “422 054 84) 

. . 23° os: 

Signature apm nr- Ath Date 2 | Q 

Generated by CamScanner from intsig.com 


